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30 DAY MECHANICAL
WARRANTY
6 MONTH/10,000KM
POWERTRAIN WARRANTY

DARE TO COMPARE
GREAT DEALS + PEACE OF MIND = GORRUDS AUTO GROUP
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������������������Peace of mind purchase with the most
comprehensive vehicle history report
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30 DAY EXCHANGE PROGRAM
In case you change your mind

7 DAY VALUE GUARANTEE
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OAC. Bi weekly payments are over 60 months at an APR of 7.99%.  Other terms and rates available. See dealer for details.

LUXURY AND MIDSIZE

2007 TOYOTA CAMRY LE ‘B’ , 26,598 Kms., Stk. # 015968.............. $24,570
2006 BUICK ALLURE CX , 21,206 Kms., Stk. # 238246......................$20,950
2006 BUICK LUCERNE CXL V6 , 21,961 Kms., Stk. # 169670...........$26,873
2006 CADILLAC DTS LUXURY PKG., 26,170 Kms., Stk. # 167503....$36,890
2006 CADILLAC DTS , 31,238 Kms., Stk. # 176134............................$34,932
2006 CADILLAC DTS LUXURY PKG.,  47,645 Kms., Stk. # 108310...$31,780
2006 CHEVROLET IMPALA LS, 32,202 Kms., Stk. # 301362 ............ $17,950
2006 CADILLAC DTS LUXURY II , 19,950 Kms., Stk. # 167947.........$39,495
2006 CHEVROLET IMPALA LT , 21,081 Kms., Stk. # 311273............ $19,925
2006 CHEVROLET IMPALA LT , 23,264 Kms., Stk. # 305424............ $20,925
2006 FORD TAURUS SE , 31,896 Kms., Stk. # 190883.......................$14,995
2006 HYUNDAI SONATA GL , 28,453 Kms., Stk. # 161250.................$16,750
2006 MERCURY GRAND MARQUIS LS , 31,6872 Kms., Stk. # 620517.... $20,795
2006 LINCOLN TOWN CAR SIGNATURE , 20,083 Kms., Stk. # 634189. $30,850
2006 MERCURY GRAND MARQUIS LS , 19,335 Kms., Stk. # 632020.$20,795
2006 NISSAN MAXIMA SE 3.5 , 36,952 Kms., Stk. # 800412........... $25,995
2005 PONTIAC GRAND PRIX 6XP , 59,694 Kms., Stk. # 320573......$24,995
2005 BUICK ALLURE CX , 73,656 Kms., Stk. # 247833......................$14,950
2005 FORD TAURUS SE , 55,926 Kms., Stk. # 266938.......................$13,490
2004 HONDA ACCORD EX-L , 48,315 Kms., Stk. # 804156 ............... $22,950
2004 MERCURY MARQUIS LS , 65,634 Kms., Stk. # 624225............$16,850
2004 TOYOTA CAMRY LE , 82,793 Kms., Stk. # 261449.................... $16,950
2003 TOYOTA CAMRY SE , 75,531 Kms., Stk. # 191495....................$16,950
2003 BUICK CENTURY LTD , 86,405 Kms., Stk. # 175449.................$11,595
2003 CADILLAC DEVILLE , 55,786 Kms., Stk. # 121747....................$25,950
2003 HONDA ACCORD EX-L , 125,801 Kms., Stk. # 802836..............$16,950
2003 NISSAN ALTIMA SL 2.5 , 98,252 Kms., Stk. # 115167 ............. $15,695
2003 PONTIAC GRAND AM SE , 64,835 Kms., Stk. # 235458..............$9,995
2002 CHEVROLET MALIBU , 60,846 Kms., Stk. # 666140.................$10,795
2002 PONTIAC GRAND PRIX GT , 53,190 Kms., Stk. # 293149.........$12,895
2002 HYUNDAI SONATA , 85,492 Kms., Stk. # 709086 ...................... $10,895
2002 PONTIAC GRAND PRIX , 59,315 Kms., Stk. # 284821.............. $11,595
2001 CHRYSLER SEBRING LX , 40,167 Kms., Stk. # 714126............ $10,895
2000 HONDA ACCORD SPECIAL EDITION  80,223 Kms., Stk. # 807976 . $13,990
2000 BUICK LESABRE , 96,017 Kms., Stk. # 123120......................... $10,990
1999 LINCOLN TOWN CAR “CARTIER” , 96,436 Kms., Stk. # 620809 . $13,495

COMPACTS
2006 CHEV COBALT , 15,378 Kms., Stk. # 773819............................. $13,890
2006 CHEV COBALT  17,375 Kms., Stk. # 771318.............................. $16,925
2006 CHEV HHR LS , 46,944 Kms., Stk. # 511393..............................$15,950
2006 PONTIAC G6 V6 , 23,987 Kms., Stk. # 243035.......................... $18,990
2006 PONTIAC PURSUIT , 13,635 Kms., Stk. # 783316.....................$13,950
2006 PONTIAC PURSUIT SE , 14,914 Kms., Stk. # 781723............... $15,925
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA CE “C” , 12,713 Kms., Stk. # 584689........$17,990
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA CE “C” , 15,366 Kms., Stk. # 584091........$17,790
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA CE “C” , 16,933 Kms., Stk. # 585224........$17,790
2006 TOYOTA COROLLA CE “C” , 23,703 Kms., Stk. # 585528........$17,590
2006 TOYOTA MATRIX “B” , 23,710 Kms., Stk. # 570143.................$18,595
2006 TOYOTA MATRIX “B” , 18,525 KMS., STK. # 577903............... $18,790
2006 TOYOTA MATRIX “B” , 30,317 Kms., Stk. # 581906.................$18,495
2006 TOYOTA YARIS LE , 30,888 Kms., Stk. # 023960....................... $14,850
2005 TOYOTA COROLLA CE “C” , 102,365 Kms., Stk. # 848013......$12,880
2005 TOYOTA ECHO SEDAN , 39,739 Kms., Stk. # 381797................$12,395
2005 TOYOTA ECHO HATCHBACK , 23,856 Kms., Stk. # 086797......$13,990
2005 TOYOTA MATRIX XR AWD , 46,678 Kms., Stk. # 885186 ......... $21,495
2004 FORD FOCUS ZX5 , 60,288 Kms., Stk. # 115518.......................$12,575
2004 TOYOTA MATRIX “B” , 49,548 Kms., Stk. # 835295.................$16,460
2004 TOYOTA MATRIX “B” , 38,113 Kms., Stk. # 815806.................$16,660
2003 DODGE NEON SXT SPORT , 77,920 Kms., Stk. # 133031......... $10,595
2003 FORD FOCUS SE , 80,140 Kms., Stk. # 166061............................$9,795
2003 FORD FOCUS ZTS , 46,072 Kms., Stk. # 238952.......................$12,950
2003 MAZDA PROTEGE 5 ES , 66,109 Kms., Stk. # 186649..............$13,950
2003 OLDS ALERO GX , 32,288 Kms., Stk. # 208915..........................$10,795
2003 OLDS ALERO GLS , 47,773 Kms., Stk. # 202281........................$12,950
2003 PONTIAC GRAND AM GT , 72,458 Kms., Stk. # 698613 ........... $12,695
2003 PONTIAC GRAND AM , 64,835 Kms., Stk. # 235458....................$9,995
2003 TOYOTA COROLLA CE , 34,129 Kms., Stk. # 741001................ $14,850
2003 TOYOTA ECHO “B” , 68,137 Kms., Stk. # 035645.....................$11,850
2003 TOYOTA MATRIX XR , 72,275 Kms., Stk. # 037241...................$16,595
2003 TOYOTA MATRIX “B” , 107,916 Kms., Stk. # 701397............... $12,995
2003 TOYOTA MATRIX XR , 52,702 Kms., Stk. # 723822...................$16,950
2002 HYUNDAI ELANTRA GLS , 63,741 Kms., Stk. # 451065...............$9,495
2002 MAZDA PROTEGE LX , 52,707 Kms., Stk. # 580332..................$11,950
2002 MAZDA PROTEGE SE , 79,260 Kms., Stk. # 593948 ................. $10,950

2002 SATURN SL , 67,816 Kms., Stk. # 298450 ..................................... $9,650
2002 SATURN SL , 55,811 Kms., Stk. # 295615 ..................................... $7,650
2002 SATURN SLI , 42,389 Kms., Stk. # 229187.................................... $9,990
2001 HYUNDAI ELANTRA GL , 109,054 Kms., Stk. # 151880................$8,695
2001 HYUNDAI ELANTRA VE , 148,116 Kms., Stk. # 109159................$6,999

SUV’S
2007 CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV AWD , 15,941 Kms., Stk. # 153181..$63,980
2006 FORD EXPLORER XLT , 33,701 Kms., Stk. # B10265....................................$23,995
2006 BUICK RENDEZVOUS CXL AWD 7 PASS , 26,273 Kms., Stk. # 595146....$23,950
2006 CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV AWD , 7,147 Kms., Stk. # 231830.$52,880
2006 CADILLAC ESCALADE ESV WITH NAV , 7,997 Kms., Stk. # 233030.. $51,880
2006 CHEV TRAILBLAZER EXT LS 4X4 , 35,828 Kms., Stk. # 127987...$24,850
2006 CHEV TRAILBLAZER LS 4X4 , 30,924 Kms., Stk. # 249367 ..... $22,550
2006 CHEV TRAILBLAZER EXT LS 4X4 , 25,379 Kms., Stk. # 166528...$23,950
2006 CHEV UPLANDER LT EXT , 26,617 Kms., Stk. # 161917........... $19,495
2006 FORD ESCAPE LIMITED 4X4 , 35,970 Kms., Stk. # C34464.....$22,995
2006 GMC YUKON 4X4 , 53,252 Kms., Stk. # 109531.........................$27,950
2006 TOYOTA 4 RUNNER SPORT SR5 “B” , 39,645 Kms., Stk. # 057839 .. $36,950
2006 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER AWD ,, 39,200 Kms., Stk. # 145627......$31,950
2005 CHEV EQUINOX , 706871 Kms., Stk. # 010420...........................$16,990
2005 HYUNDAI SANTA FE GLS V6 , 28,991 Kms., Stk. # 958104......$20,695
2005 NISSAN X-TRAIL LE AWD 4X4 , 62,799 Kms., Stk. # 104083...$24,990
2005 NISSAN X-TRAIL LE AWD , 61,107 Kms., Stk. # 101838........... $23,980
2005 SATURN RELAY EXT. WITH DVD , 23,712 Kms., Stk. # 245648$19,950
2005 TOYOTA RAV4 AWD , 36,293 Kms., Stk. # 034646 .................... $23,380
2004 BUICK RENDEZVOUS CX , 63,062 Kms., Stk. # 547113............$17,890
2004 CHEV TRAILBLAZER EXT LT 4X4 , 46,260 Kms., Stk. # 201344 ... $24,950
2004 GMC ENVOY XL SLE 4X4 , 62,324 Kms., Stk. # 208039 ........... $21,950
2004 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR ULTIMATE , 86,674 Kms., Stk. # J35532....$31,950
2003 CADILLAC ESCALADE , 79,876 Kms., Stk. # 294270.................$30,950
2003 FORD ESCAPE LTD , 67,328 Kms., Stk. # E06344......................$17,950
2003 GMC ENVOY SLE , 98,257 Kms., Stk. # 157749......................... $15,950
2003 GMC YUKON DENAN XL 4X4 , 94,414 Kms., Stk. # 120119..... $26,995
2003 JEEP LIBERTY LTD 4X4 , 101,023 Kms., Stk. # 574993............$15,950
2003 HONDA CRV LX AWD , 163,757 Kms., Stk. # 803584................ $12,995
2003 TOYOTA 4 RUNNER SR5 , 77,380 Kms., Stk. # 001090.............$25,880
2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER “B” , 57,266 Kms., Stk. # 152766........$23,895

2003 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER AWD , 94,143 Kms., Stk. # 119541...... $23,695
2002 BUICK RENDEZVOUS CX AWD , 109,652 Kms., Stk. # 503686 $13,950
2002 TOYOTA HIGHLANDER “B” , 99,406 Kms., Stk. # 094912........$19,590
2002 HYUNDAI SANTA FE GL , 101,427 Kms., Stk. # 246574...............$8,990

CONVERTIBLES
2003 CHRYSLER SEBRING LXI , 97,205 Kms., Stk. # 526597............$14,895
2003 TOYOTA SOLARA SLE , 133,595 Kms., Stk. # 885438................$17,950
1999 CHEVROLET CAMARO , 112,232 Kms., Stk. # 134543.............. $16,990

MINI VANS
2006 TOYOTA SIENNA CE 8 PASS , 38,993 Kms., Stk. # 402423...... $26,950
2006 TOYOTA SIENNA LE , 45,447 Kms., Stk. # 410,170....................$29,950
2006 TOYOTA SIENNA LE , 27,845 Kms., Stk. # 480401.....................$26,870
2006 TOYOTA SIENNA LE , 22,721 Kms., Stk. # 481317.....................$27,990
2005 PONTIAC MONTANA EXT , 75,814 Kms., Stk. # 118,982...........$14,990
2004 CHEVROLET VENTURE , 102864 Kms., Stk. # 206416.................$9,795
2004 CHEVROLET VENTURE , 77,281 Kms., Stk. # 152530............... $11,690
2004 TOYOTA SIENNA CE , 79,319 Kms., Stk. # 052879.................... $22,595
2004 TOYOTA SIENNA CE , 34,370 Kms., Stk. # 163871.................... $24,595
2004 TOYTOTA SIENNA LE , 80,706 Kms., Stk. # 057726...................$23,950
2003 CHEVROLET VENTURE , 59,176 Kms., Stk. # 108013............... $11,995
2003 FORD WINDSTAR SPORT , 95,479 Kms., Stk. # A63362...........$10,990
2003 FORD WINDSTAR SPORT , 70,277 Kms., Stk. # B35397...........$12,850
2003 PONTIAC MONTANA X-TD , 95,167 Kms., Stk. # 139178..........$11,495
2002 CHEVROLET VENTURE , 73,204 Kms., Stk. # 295431..................$9,995
2002 CHEVROLET VENTURE , 79,178 Kms., Stk. # 269055............... $10,875
2002 CHEVROLET VENTURE , 62,917 Kms., Stk. # 229557..................$9,990
2002 DODGE CARAVAN SE , 79,830 Kms., Stk. # 710079.................. $10,950
2001 DODGE CARAVAN SPORT , 161,028 Kms., Stk. #301047............ $8,695
2001 HONDA ODYSSEY EX , 104,547 Kms., Stk. # 009221.................$15,890
2007 CHEV AVALANCHE LT2 4X4 , 1,046 Kms., Stk. # 117690........ $39,868

PICK UPS
2004 DODGE RAM 1500 SLT , 50,771 Kms., Stk. # 625617...............$21,950
2004 GMC SIERRA X-CAB , 58,869 Kms., Stk. # 239662...................$18,895
2004 FORD F-150 LARIAT CREW CAB 4X4 , 43,532 Kms., Stk. # D33911.$28,950
2004 FORD F-150 XLT CREW CAB 4X4 , 44,678 Kms., Stk. # D44460.... $24,750
2002 MAZDA B-SERIES REG CAB , 79,249 Kms., Stk. # M22264..... $11,995
2002 DODGE DAKOTA QUAD CAB SPORT , 151,872 Kms., Stk. # 518534...$10,950
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HUNDREDS TO CHOOSE FROM!

2006 Cadillac DTS Luxury II
$34,932

$4000 Down............. $339 Bi-weekly

2006 Buick Rendezvous CXL
AWD 7 Passenger

$23,958
$3000 Down............. $229 Bi-weekly

2002 Hyundai Santa Fe GL
$8,990

$500 Down........................ $94 Bi-weekly

Stk #176134
Stk #595146 Stk #246574

OUR HISTORICAL YEAR END
SALES EVENT

ON NOW.
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DON’T MISS OUR BIG ANNUAL SALE!

1-800-731-65801-800-731-65801-800-731-6580

COMPACTS km stock no. price
2006 Toyota Corolla Ce "C" 23,703 585528 $16,988
2006 Chevrolet Cobalt LT 17,375 771318 $14,990
2006 Toyota Matrix "B" 30,317 581906 $18,495
2005 Ford Focus ZXW Wagon 50,737 128599 $12,999
2005 Ford Focus ZX5 56,030 100726 $14,888
2005 Nissan Sentra 1.8 Sedan 56,765 546017 $12,890
2005 Toyota Corolla Ce "C" 49,811 886782 $16,395
2005 Ford Focus ZXW Wagon 56,399 204391 $13,950
2005 Toyota Matrix XR AWD 46,678 885186 $19,950
2004 Ford Focus ZX5 60,288 115518 $12,575
2004 Ford Focus SE 34,390 122980 $10,988
2004 Pontiac Sunfire 123,333 109444 $8,695
2004 Ford Focus ZTS 38,117 197892 $13,892
2004 Toyota Matrix "B" 49,548 835295 $15,988
2003 Pontiac Sunfire SL 34,888 136709 $10,595
2003 Saturn Ion Level 3 71,970 127540 $12,995
2003 Chev Cavalier Z24 70,035 216776 $10,795
2003 Pontiac Grand Am GT 72,458 698613 $12,695
2003 Mazda Protégé 5 72,685 123989 $13,888
2003 Pontiac Grand Am SE 64,835 235458 $9,995
2003 Mazda Protégé 5 81,509 118479 $13,788
2003 Pontiac Sunfire Coupe 48,113 206420 $9,595
2003 Toyota Echo "B" 68,137 035645 $11,850
2003 Toyota Matrix XR 72,275 037241 $16,595
2002 Mazda Protege LX 52,707 580332 $9,990
2002 Mazda Protege SE 79,260 593948 $8,990
2002 Pontiac Sunfire Sedan 71,067 371752 $8,880
2002 Pontiac Sunfire SE 95,052 197079 $8,495
2002 Saturn SL 67,816 298450 $9,650
2002 Saturn SLI 42,389 229187 $8,990
2002 Saturn SLI 54,140 298225 $8,495
2002 Olds Alero GLS 54,749 105319 $10,890
2001 Hyundai Elantra GL 109,054 151880 $8,695
2001 Saturn SLI 79,179 283973 $5,990
1999 Honda Civic SE 179,845 922597 $6,895
LUXURY & MIDSIZE km stock no. price
2007 Toyota Camry LE "B" 26,598 015968 $24,570
2006 Buick Allure CX 21,206 238246 $19,980
2006 Buick Lucerne CXL 21,961 169670 $24,980
2006 Cadillac DTS Lucury Pkg. 31,238 176134 $33,990
2006 Cadillac DTS Luxury Pkg. 47,645 108310 $29,990
2006 Chev Impala LS 32,202 301362 $17,495
2006 Chev Impala LT 23,264 305424 $19,990
2006 Chev Impala LT 26,241 306468 $20,980

2006 Chrysler 300 Touring 39,022 299365 $24,980
2006 Ford Taurus SE 31,896 190883 $14,995
2006 Mercury Grand Marquis LS 31,682 620517 $20,795
2006 Mercury Grand Marquis LS 19,335 632020 $20,795
2006 Lincoln Town Car Signature 20,083 634189 $30,850
2006 Nissan Alitma 2.5 SE 7,321 191931 $21,690
2005 Toyota Camry SE 93,202 521647 $19,999
2005 Pontiac Grand Prix GXP 59,694 320573 $24,995
2005 Buick Allure CX 73,656 247833 $14,950
2005 Nissan Maxima 3.5 SL 76,438 801652 $24,890
2005 Pontiac Grand Prix GT 62,235 180616 $15,950
2005 Toyota Corolla CE "C" 49,811 886782 $16,395
2004 Honda Accord EX-L 48,315 804156 $21,950
2004 Chrysler PT Cruiser 46,007 237649 $13,650
2004 Ford Taurus SE 48,478 190906 $13,982
2004 Mercury Marquis LS 65,634 624225 $16,850
2004 Toyota Camry LE 87,311 811658 $16,980
2003 Acura TL 3.2 V6 86,904 804459 $18,995
2003 Nissan Maxima SE 102,630 417160 $14,950
2003 Buick Century LTD 86,405 175449 $11,595
2003 Nissan Altima 3.5 SE 83,954 116080 $16,790
2003 Honda Accord EX-L 125,801 802836 $15,980
2003 Pontiac Grand Am SE 78,110 195131 $10,895
2003 Pontiac Grand Am SE 64,835 235458 $9,995
2003 Nissan Maxima SE 93,572 416757 $16,595
2003 Pontiac Grand Am SE 70,156 152205 $10,690
2003 Toyota Camry SE V6 112,743 088447 $17,990
2003 Toyota Camry LE 56,396 191402 $17,588
2002 Chev Malibu Sedan 60,846 666140 $10,795
2002 Pontiac Grand Prix GT 53,190 293149 $12,895
2002 Pontiac Grand Prix GT 43,246 244111 $13,795
2002 Pontiac Grand Prix GT 59,315 284821 $11,595
2002 Hyundai Sonata GL 85,492 709086 $9,495
2001 Buick Century Custom 52,753 114058 $11,695
2000 Honda Accord Special Ed. 80,223 807976 $11,988
1999 Lincoln Town Car "Cartier" 96,436 620809 $13,495
SUVs km stock no. price
2006 Cadillac Escalade ESV AWD 7,147 231830 $52,880
2006 Cadillac Escalade ESV w/Nav. 7,997 233030 $49,988
2006 Chev Trailblazer Ext. LS 4x4 35,828 127987 $24,850
2006 Chev Trailblazer LS 4x4 30,924 249367 $22,550
2006 Chev Uplander Lt Ext. 26,617 161917 $17,990
2006 Ford Escape XLT V6 4x4 35,345 B59480 $20,680
2006 GMC Yukon 4x4 53,252 109531 $26,988
2005 Ford Explorer XLT 45,495 B70098 $22,595

2005 Nissan X-Trail LE AWD 62,799 104083 $24,990
2005 Nissan X-Trail LE AWD 61,107 101838 $22,980
2005 Toyota 4Runner LTD 59,210 045691 $39,995
2004 Ford Escape XLT 4x4 54,621 A76913 $17,995
2004 Nissan Pathfinder LE 53,231 900602 $25,690
2004 Lincoln Navigator Ultimate 86,674 J35532 $29,950
2003 Cadillac Escalade 4x4 79,876 294270 $29,988
2003 Chev Tahoe LT 97,751 262170 $18,890
2003 GMC Yukon Denali XL 4x4 94,414 120119 $25,988
2003 Jeep Liberty Ltd. 4x4 101,023 574993 $14,990
2003 Buick Rendezvous CX 62,693 517042 $15,995
2003 Kia Sorento LX 4wd 61,394 088879 $17,995
2003 Toyota Rav4 ‘Chili’ 72,761 075194 $19,950
2002 Toyota Highlander "B" AWD 99,406 094912 $19,590
PICK-UPS km stock no. price
2006 GMC Sierra SLE Z71 4x4 61,603 133298 $29,590
2006 Ford Ranger X-TD Cab V6 23,123 A42709 $19,895
2004 Chev Avalanche 1500 X-Cab 4x4 80,870 165384 $26,495
2004 Dodge Ram 1500 SLT Quad Cab 4x4 50,771 625617 $22,795
2004 GMC Sierra SLE 1500 X-Cab 4x4 104,758 108406 $21,995
2004 Ford F-150 Crew Cab FX4 4x4 65,300 B82071 $25,950
2004 Ford F-150 XLT Crew Cab 4x4 43,711 D91567 $24,890
2004 Ford F-150 XLT Crew Cab 4x4 52,066 A21527 $23,990
2004 Chev Avalanche Z66 73,982 122410 $20,888
2004 Chev Avalanche Z66 72,670 314760 $20,942
2003 Dodge Dakota Sport Quad 4x4 97,062 159865 $17,880
2002 GMC Sierra SLE X-Cab 4x4 92,544 266483 $19,889
MINI VANS km stock no. price
2006 Dodge Grand Caravan SE 40,320 566616 $18,990
2006 Toyota Sienna LE 8 Pass. 33,900 425037 $27,495
2006 Toyota Sienna LE 45,447 410170 $28,990
2006 Toyota Sienna LE 8 Pass. 22,721 481317 $27,990
2005 Dodge Grand Caravan SE 76,451 166055 $16,495
2005 Dodge Grand Caravan SE 84,336 133610 $14,995
2005 Pontiac Montana X-TD 75,814 118982 $14,990
2004 Toyota Sienna CE 38,747 058730 $23,980
2004 Toyota Sienna CE 79,319 052879 $22,595
2003 Dodge Caravan SE 72,050 174239 $11,988
2003 Chev Venture 59,176 108013 $11,995
2003 Dodge Caravan SE 47,454 218700 $13,659
2003 Dodge Grand Caravan Sport 73,033 154637 $13,950
2003 Dodge Grand Caravan Sport 81,954 347142 $13,999
2003 Ford Windstar Sport 95,479 A63362 $10,990
2003 Ford Windstar Sport 70,277 B35397 $12,850
2002 Chev Venture 73,204 295431 $9,995

2002 Chev Venture 79,178 269055 $10,875
2002 Chev Venture 62,917 229557 $9,990
2002 Kia Sedona EX 53,328 306118 $11,888
2001 Honda Odyssey EX 104,547 009221 $14,990
2000 Dodge Caravan SE 77,354 578190 $6,995
AS IS/TRADED VEHICLES km stock no. price
2002 Buick Rendezvous CXL AWD 131,650 583654 $9,950
2002 Chevrolet Cavalier 141,238 233488 $3,950
2002 Honda Odyssey EX 87,792 004947 $14,500
2002 Oldsmobile Silhouette 141,236 233745 $7,790
2001 Nissan Xterra 95,388 505446 $12,950
2001 GMC Sierra X-Cab 4x4 294,074 248890 $9,950
2001 Chrysler Intrepid ES 143,870 603447 $5,990
2000 Dodge Durango SLT 4x4 175,617 166442 $7,950
2000 Saturn SLI 138,448 255658 $4,990
2000 Volkswagon Beetle TDI 118,689 497364 $8,950
1999 Chev Cavalier 87,831 249670 $4,850
1999 Hyundai Accent 117,214 514424 $2,950
1999 Olds Alero GLS 101,466 388337 $4,990
1999 Toyota Corolla VE 224,448 750189 $4,550
1998 GMC Sierra SLE X-Cab Long Box 237,287 533188 $5,850
1998 Dodge Caravan 220,601 843961 $2,950
1998 Nissan Quest GXE 215,525 824380 $3,850
1998 Pontiac Transport EXT 169,318 344087 $2,950
1998 Chrysler Concorde LX 170,849 205507 $4,850
1997 Acura CL 175,358 801318 $5,950
1997 Chrysler Intrepid 144,122 593670 $2,950
1997 Ford Escort LX Wagon 216,058 157822 $1,950
1997 Ford Escort LX 196,014 288993 $2,650
1997 GMC Safari SLT AWD 220,779 550385 $4,950
1996 Pontiac Grand Am GT 265,166 816241 $1,950
1996 Pontiac Sunfire 260,163 861232 $1,950
1995 Ford Mustang 218,633 163866 $2,950
1995 Buick Regal 294,765 468775 $1,450
1995 Chev Suburban SL 318,915 708229 $2,950
1995 Honda Civic LX 314,768 84077 $3,850
1994 Ford Aerostar 148,094 B56416 $1,500
1993 Honda Civic DX 237,624 002089 $2,550
1993 Mazda 323 LX Hatchback 242,359 619017 $1,250
1992 Pontiac Sunbird LE 336,967 552479 $995
1992 Toyota Corolla DX 180,505 190191 $1,950
1991 Ford Probe GL 190,191 165232 $1,250
1990 GMC Sierra SLX 273,180 505767 $2,550

2003 Cadillac 
Escalade 4x4

$29,988
$4,000 Down - $285 Bi-Weekly

Stk. #294270

2003 Jeep 
Liberty Limited 4x4

$14,990
$1,500 Down - $149 Bi-Weekly

Stk. #574993

2002 Mazda 
Protegé

$8,990
$500 Down - $94 Bi-Weekly

Stk. #593948

HUNDREDS TO
CHOOSE FROM!

18 Acton/Georgetown, Friday, January 19, 2007 
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